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2023

Club de Golf Barcelona — 21y 22 de octubre

HORARIOS SALIDA SABADO 21
12 Ronda — Individuales Stroke Play

LICENCIA

AM85606471
CM52632296
CB02653346
VB02281255

AMO07096812
CM52998034
CB02332329
VB04054737

AM85061082
CM52787056
CB05154063
VB03207058

AMO02092211
CM02291650
CB22980826
VB07184747

AMS51250345
CM02291651
CB04514612
VB36186972

AM15963334
CM01628234
CB08224643
VB01398131

NOMBRE

HEREDIA IGLESIAS, PABLO
JOVER CALDERON, ANTONIO
ALBERTI QUINLAN, GENIS
SOROA ZUBRIA, CARLOS

DIAZ DEL MORAL BERDUN, MIGUEL
CARMONA YBARRA, INIGO

GUERIN ALMAZOR, ALVARO

PRAT SOROA, JAVIER

BOLANOS ROWE, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ CAYUSO, INIGO
OLMOS PEREZ, JORGE
LARRANAGA EIZAGUIRRE, ANTON

FERNANDEZ MENSAQUE, FELIPE
RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA, GONZALO
ARQUILLO ABBELOOS, IVAN
SANTAMARIA SERRA, GONZALO

CRUZ-CONDE RODRIGUEZ-GUERRA, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA, ALVARO

MASANA PRECIADO, PAU

OLABARRI ARNAIZ, KOLDO

PIMENTEL JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
GABARDA LOPEZ-QUESADA, GUSTAVO
CORBERA SABATE, JAVIER

ROMERO ESNAL, INIGO

HCE.
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